North Carolina Community Development Intiative, Inc.

Itemized funding sources
For fiscal year 2010-11

Bank interest
NC Department of Commerce
Rental income
Miscellaneous (receipts, fees, etc.)
E Bowles Foundation
Davidson Housing Coalition
Rebuilding Broken Places
Cleveland County CDC
Community Housing Development Corp
Housing Assistance Corp
Gateway CDC
Z. Smith Reynolds Fdn
F. B. Heron Fdn
Nationwide Ins Fdn
Banks Law Firm
Blue Print
BB&T Foundation

Total funds received

$  48,311.51
4,518,844.00
28,596.33
11,282.68
10,000.00
1,218.49
171.93
2,408.05
77.63

234.35
2,550.41
750,000.00
125,000.00
38,100.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
125,000.00

$ 5,663,795.38




