North Carolina Community Development Intiative, Inc. Itemized funding sources For fiscal year 2010-11

Bank interest	\$ 48,311.51
NC Department of Commerce	4,518,844.00
Rental income	28,596.33
Miscellaneous (receipts, fees, etc.)	11,282.68
E Bowles Foundation	10,000.00
Davidson Housing Coalition	1,218.49
Rebuilding Broken Places	171.93
Cleveland County CDC	2,408.05
Community Housing Development Corp	77.63
Housing Assistance Corp	234.35
Gateway CDC	2,550.41
Z. Smith Reynolds Fdn	750,000.00
F. B. Heron Fdn	125,000.00
Nationwide Ins Fdn	38,100.00
Banks Law Firm	1,000.00
Blue Print	1,000.00
BB&T Foundation	125,000.00
Total funds received	\$ 5,663,795.38